
KR-38/04/02

RR(VR)202

MD
R6

5

655

665

650

670

680

685

635
695356

288

304

287

248

354

355

285

256

347

294

345

350

290

309

302

254

341

343

308

338

305

291

336

344

339
289

284

310

353

282

300

352

348

303

307

246

337

346

240

255

245

286

299

292

398

281

241

296

247

280

301

342

392

298 297

393

306

351

346

552

293

351

257

257

258
259

349

293
337

336

352 353

357

Dafalapur

Mirawad

Belunki

Khalati

JirgyalKudnur Shelkewadi (N.V.)
75°7'0"E

75°7'0"E

75°6'30"E

75°6'30"E

75°6'0"E

75°6'0"E

75°5'30"E

75°5'30"E

75°5'0"E

75°5'0"E

75°4'30"E

75°4'30"E

75°4'0"E

75°4'0"E

17
°1

'30
"N

17
°1

'30
"N

17
°1

'0"
N

17
°1

'0"
N

17
°0

'30
"N

17
°0

'30
"N

17
°0

'0"
N

17
°0

'0"
N

16
°5

9'3
0"

N

16
°5

9'3
0"

N

16
°5

9'0
"N

16
°5

9'0
"N

16
°5

8'3
0"

N

16
°5

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7F4c4bAISLUS CODE-
      660.45Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Jat  (KR-38/04/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


